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BEES
314206

361012
362001
453400
314500
200050
200080
212014
300101
350007
214261
212200
400039
515800
201100
062450
313009
325200
421002
730060
123000
132013
213164
214415
213165
214000
300356
266300
315471
523409
610000
243000
225462
510240
214403
361022
362200
250013
261041
313200
315000
315400
315600
315600
317000
322312
456150
510470
518101
518117
650031
317004
322100
362000
412200
510440
523827
528200
529030
065700
100025
111000
116011
200093
213021
214400
214403
214423
214423
214425
215200
224426
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EEES
0573-5744555
0592-50719530592-5071963
0595-21053330595-2106333
0373-89951210373-8995331
0573-8051599
021-62425959
021-25062096
0511-8785679
022-27339828022-27157166
0591-34293330591-3432333
0510-75013880510-7501513
0511-8358159
023-65255654
0754-5779001
021-64924715
0317-381291813603277665
0572-3911937
0577-65601357
0734-8375041
0931-7311614
0418-298465513941825682
0432-4677879
0519-6538616
0510-6383477
0519-6731214
0510-8203431
022-28751907022-28751667
0532-7275964

0574-621548880574-62154100-8888

0769-3309319
028-87508711
0555-2320269
0523-7301049
020-84449638
0510-6551226
0592-6079122
0595-5080760
0531-8608988
0536-88825870536-8893538
0572-81805310572-8180401
0574-87467244
0574-62825577
0574-6551813013586912669
0574-6551819113906845059
0576-513956613706764
0579-4791038
0372-62315181370
020-86458889

020-86631215
0769-5612463076
0757-6331284
0750-3362768
0316-75737000316-7573901
010-65586655010-65586868
0419-33067450419-3303333
0411-3693762

021-65663297

0519-5504013
0510-62136680510-6213278
0510-65511500510-6556878
0510-62214570510-6221135
0510-6236885

0510-6371851
0512-636412210512-64657006
0515-7613888

FAXE S
0573-5744016

0592-5098259
0595-2102333
0373-8995121
0573-8050599
021-62424072
021-56968497
0511-8785679
022-27157166
0591-3435333
0510-7501388
0511-8339200
023-65255654
0754-5771001
021-64881906
0317-3810918
0572-3910917
0577-65601357
0734-8375041
0931-7315137
0418-2984599
0432-4677879
0519-6538616
0510-63851
0519-6731

022-28751657
0532-7275964
0574-62154288

0871-5334613
0576-5962788
0579-6810268
0595-2090868

020-86631215
0769-5618690
0757-6327042
0750-3125080
0316-75731200316-7574887
010-65581818
0419-3303333-808
0411-3693762
021-65672394
0519-5504013
0510-6203509
0510-6555888
0510-62214050510-6221467
0510-6236885

0512-636413330512-63657117
0515-7612248

Email
master@phxs.com
nanhui_chemical@hotmail.com
sansheng@pub2.gz.fi.cn
fyxs888@263.net
sales@tosunrubber.com
panzhongyang@asimco—ah.com.cn
shthb@vip.sina.com
sales@yun—qiao.com
tiyixsgh@public.tpt.ti.cn
sanwei@pub3.fz.fi.cn
yoke@public1.wx jx.cn

Jjs_sm@sina.com.cn

xnxcs@cqchem.com.cn
llw1976@21cn.com
yingbao@sh163.net
market@hbxianglong.com
hzdfjx@33318.com

sale@czdongnan.com

manager@ht-wx.com

eng@pub.nb.zj.cninfo.net

ry@sina.com
cj@cdbeixing.com
giaotai@mail.ahwhptt.net.cn
sdfhgsdfg@gfjghj.com
gzmagnet@public.guangzhou.gd.cn
fobet@fobet.com
XMONTOP@public.xm.fi.cn
yingle@hualianshoes.com
vail@sohu.com
6916@wfhs08.com
sale@dghrcy.com
nbjx@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
postmaster@cnrubber.net
twinyu@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
yifan@cn—yifan.com
service@nihao.net.cn
pa8888@163.net
tysanyou@tysanyou.com
edwardm@pub.guangzhou.gd.cn
kaiyang@sz-risingsun.com
chl@chlrubber.com
a6026402@public.km.yn.cn
info@hqyubber.com
rsxs@163.com
manager@cxhxin.com
dxxs@llzc.net
gzbaida@163.com
hongye_dg@hotmail.com
chenjiale@yeah.net
support@mhtxs.net
hjy@cnzyxs.com
bjhuicheng@sina.com
tw@lytwxs.com
huarong@huarongrubber.com
shangjl@sina.com
zjnrxq@pub.cz jsinfo.net
info@dsxiangsu.com
yz@china—-yongzheng.com
wtianyi@jy—haida.com.cn
info@marinerubber.com
shuangming@shuang—ming.com
pwgujr@public1.szjs.cn
ycsgh@etang.com

URL
www.phxs.com

www.san—sheng.com
www.fyyxgs.com.cn
www.tosunrubber.com

www.asimco—ah.com

www.yun—giao.com
www.cnyuji.com

www.sanwei.cn

WWW,js—sm.com

www.baota—cn.com

www.hbxianglong.com
www.chinaeastmachinery.com
Wwww.ruiri.com
tanghaitian.companystar.com
www.lantai.com.cn
www.fxheat.com
www.kxxj.com
www.chinaxiechang.com
www.silstar—cn.com
www.czdongnan.com
www.ht-wx.com
www.tdxs.com
www.qdlianyou.com
www.ykesheng.com
www.hunlon.com

www.cdbeixing.com

www.gzmagnets.com
www.fobet.com
www.cens.com

www.hualianshoes.com

www.wfhs08.com
www.dghrcy.com
www.nb—juxing.com

www.cnrubber.net

www.cn—yifan.com
www.nihao.net
www.zjjiamei.com

www.tysanyou.com

Www.sz—risingsun.com

www.chlrubber.com

www.hgyubber.com
www.rongshengplastic.com
www.cnhexin.com

www.dxxs.com

http://www.hongye—dg.com/pzbz.htm

www, jmhtxs.net
WWW.CNZyXs.com
http://www.bjhuicheng.com/
www.lytwxs.com
www.huarongrubber.com
www jianlian.com.cn
www.cntpe.net
www.dsxiangsu.com
www.china—yongzheng.com
www.jy—haida.com.cn
www.marinerubber.com
www.shuang—ming.com

www.rtdyes.com/r_gs.htm
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BEARE

RMB30075
RMB180075

RMB100075

RMB307%

RMB50075

RMB30075

RMB10073

RMB10075

HRAEH
80A

15N
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100 A
50A

420N

30A
50 A

20N
150 A
30A
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20N
30A
46N
230N
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100N
20A
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36N

15N
120N

20N
100N
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23N
15N
150 A
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